TOWN OF COVENTRY

Probate Court Fees (RIGL 33-22-21)
http://webserver.rilin.state.ri.us/Statutes/TITLE33/33-22/33-22-21.HTM

RI Historical Records Trust (RIGL 42-8.1-20)
http://webserver.rilin.state.ri.us/Statutes/TITLE42/42-8.1/42-8.1-20.HTM

Accountings

Administration with Advertisement
Administration on Waiver

Adult Adoptions

Affidavit of Complete Administration
Certificate of Appointment
Certification

Exemplified Copies

File Will No Assets

Guardianships

Inventory (1% of personal property)
(Minimum, $34.00; Maximum $1504.00

Name change with Advertisement
Sale of Real Estate

Sale of Personal Estate

Voluntary Informal Administration
Voluntary Informal Executor

Wills with Advertisement

Wills on Waiver

$50.00

$134.00

$84.00

$34.00

$34.00

$5.00

$3.00

$1.50

$34.00

$134.00

$89.00

$50.00

$0.00

$39.00

$39.00

$134.00

$84.00
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